
General information about company

Scrip code 541096

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE365Y01019

Name of the company BHARAT PARENTERALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 3.7

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 3.7

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 3.72

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.73

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 4.01



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total
nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights Total as a

% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

9 4631014 4631014 67.19 4631014 4631014 67.19 4631014

(B) Public 3196 2260949 2260949 32.81 2260949 2260949 32.81 2260949

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 3205 6891963 6891963 100 6891963 6891963 100 6891963



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

67.19 367516 7.94 4631014

(B) Public 32.81 1718094 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 367516 5.33 6349108 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total
nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass

eg: X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 7 1883217 1883217 27.32 1883217 1883217 27.32 1883217

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2 2747797 2747797 39.87 2747797 2747797 39.87 2747797

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 9 4631014 4631014 67.19 4631014 4631014 67.19 4631014

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

9 4631014 4631014 67.19 4631014 4631014 67.19 4631014

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1 36862 36862 0.53 36862 36862 0.53 36862

(d) Banks 1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01 500

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 2 37362 37362 0.54 37362 37362 0.54 37362

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

1 7500 7500 0.11 7500 7500 0.11 7500

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 1 7500 7500 0.11 7500 7500 0.11 7500

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

2991 940240 940240 13.64 940240 940240 13.64 940240

(h) Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

6 387758 387758 5.63 387758 387758 5.63 387758



share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 55 254694 254694 3.7 254694 254694 3.7 254694

(l) Bodies Corporate 48 567152 567152 8.23 567152 567152 8.23 567152

(m) Any Other
(specify) 93 66243 66243 0.96 66243 66243 0.96 66243

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 3193 2216087 2216087 32.15 2216087 2216087 32.15 2216087

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

3196 2260949 2260949 32.81 2260949 2260949 32.81 2260949

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 3205 6891963 6891963 100 6891963 6891963 100 6891963

Total
(A+B+C ) 3205 6891963 6891963 100 6891963 6891963 100 6891963



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 27.32 351255 18.65 1883217

(d) Any Other
(specify) 39.87 16261 0.59 2747797

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 67.19 367516 7.94 4631014

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

67.19 367516 7.94 4631014

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.53 36862 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.01 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 0.54 36862 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

0.11 7500 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 0.11 7500 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions



(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

13.64 753115 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

5.63 387758 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 3.7 248194 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 8.23 221622 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.96 63043 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 32.15 1673732 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

32.81 1718094 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 367516 5.33 6349108

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 367516 5.33 6349108



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIKITA
BHAHIM
DESAI

HIMABEN
BHARATBHAI
DESAI

BHARATKUMAR
RAMESHCHANDRA
DESAI

LATABEN
SHAILESHKUMAR
PARIKH

POOJA P
SHAH

SHAILESH
GOVINDLAL
DESAI

BHAHIM
BHARTKUMAR
DESAI

PAN (II) FRWPS8149J ACUPD6891J ABWPD8288Q ADRPP9176G AVFPS8700H ABOPD1277H BACPD4375E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84267 962499 741655 1185 500 2580 90531

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

84267 962499 741655 1185 500 2580 90531

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22 13.97 10.76 0.02 0.01 0.04 1.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 84267 962499 741655 1185 500 2580 90531

Total 84267 962499 741655 1185 500 2580 90531

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.22 13.97 10.76 0.02 0.01 0.04 1.31

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

84267 962499 741655 1185 500 2580 90531

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22 13.97 10.76 0.02 0.01 0.04 1.31

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 84267 179069 140 0 0 0 87779

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 18.6 0.02 0 0 0 96.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

84267 962499 741655 1185 500 2580 90531

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1883217

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1883217

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1883217

Total 1883217

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 27.32

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1883217

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.32

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 351255

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 18.65

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1883217

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) DESAI SHARES AND STOCK PRIVATE LIMITED VARENYAM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AACCD2923Q AAFCV5417L Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2731536 16261 2747797

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2731536 16261 2747797

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.63 0.24 39.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2731536 16261 2747797

Total 2731536 16261 2747797

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 39.63 0.24 39.87

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2731536 16261 2747797

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.63 0.24 39.87

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 16261 16261

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 100 0.59

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2731536 16261 2747797

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) RAJASTHAN GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMI ASOJ SOFT CAPS PVTLTD(ANCHOR) Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACR4122R ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

74411 340130 414541

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

74411 340130 414541

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08 4.94 6.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 74411 340130 414541

Total 74411 340130 414541

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.08 4.94 6.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

74411 340130 414541

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08 4.94 6.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

74411 0 74411

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Text Block

Textual Information(1)
THE TITLE TO SAID SHARES IN QUESTION IS UNDER DISPUTE, THE COMMERCIAL APPEAL 02/2021 AND
SPCS-26/2021, WHICH IS A SPECIAL CIVIL SUIT. BOTH MATTERS ARE PENDING BEFORE THE COURTS. The
PAN no of this party is not available.



Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) MANOHAR DEVABHAKTUNI SOHINI GIRISH PATEL Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABPPD9609Q HFVPP0268E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94265 97500 191765

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

94265 97500 191765

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.37 1.41 2.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 94265 97500 191765

Total 94265 97500 191765

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.37 1.41 2.78

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

94265 97500 191765

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.37 1.41 2.78

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

94265 97500 191765

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ASHISH KACHOLIA MADHULIKA AGARWAL Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADPK0757F AACFH1077Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

129018 129018 258036

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

129018 129018 258036

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.87 1.87 3.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 129018 129018 258036

Total 129018 129018 258036

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.87 1.87 3.74

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

129018 129018 258036

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.87 1.87 3.74

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

129018 129018 258036

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Trusts HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 92 93

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

751 65492 66243

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

751 65492 66243

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.95 0.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 751 65492 66243

Total 751 65492 66243

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0.95 0.96

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

751 65492 66243

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.95 0.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

751 62292 63043

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares



Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
Bharat
R
Desai

ABWPD8288Q India
Bharat
R
Desai

ABWPD8288Q India 60 60 60 No No 28-03-2024

Total: 60 60 60




